
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
41 
44 
3 

84 
1 

Name 
Maxi Gerardo 
Gui Brito 
Ramiro Gandola 
Diego Pierluigi 
Manow Martins 

Equipe 
BMW RIDER EXPERIENCE 
Honda 
AGEM Racing 
TRC PERFORMACE  
Pioneiro Motonil Motors 

Moto 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR-R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Best Tm 
1:23.139 
1:23.198 
1:24.297 
1:25.167 
1:26.704 

Diff 

0.059 
1.158 
2.028 
3.565 

Gap 

0.059 
1.099 
0.870 
1.537 

Laps 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 

In Lap 
2 
5 
2 
6 
2 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 

Sub Class 

EVO PRO 

Best Speed 
166,059 
165,941 
163,778 
162,105 
159,231 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/10/2023 16:14:13 

RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS 

www.cronoelo.com.br 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
 SuperBike Pro/Evo 1000cc 

Super Pole - PRO 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:02:03 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 

21/10/2023 15:47 


